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Description

199212170003
04751

12/17/1992
12:46:33

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

COFFEY,
THOMAS H

199301210000
20321

01/21/1993
12:36:31

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KEARSE,
MARK R

199301270000
25041

01/27/1993
09:07:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DEFREESE,
DONALD L

199303170000
73251

03/17/1993
10:05:33

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PYATT,
JAMES BRIAN

199303290000
83581

03/29/1993
08:58:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305140001
39831

05/14/1993
03:50:57

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMASON,
BARRY R

6 152 Lot#:25 Book:6
Pg:152

199306170001
76411

06/17/1993
08:50:11

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES

199307010001
93771

07/01/1993
10:59:18

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CRIBBS,
CHERRY S

199307060001
95751

07/06/1993
08:53:07

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KRISTENSEN,
BJARNE R

199307150002
07411

07/15/1993
11:05:04

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MCLEOD,
ROBERT M

199307230002
17351

07/23/1993
02:32:46

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GILLIPSIE,
ARTHUR B

199307230002
18161

07/23/1993
05:35:44

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
WILLIAM P

199308200002
50481

08/20/1993
03:25:16

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GARNER,
JIMMY R

199309040002
71261

09/04/1993
12:53:11

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BARNES,
DAVID W

199309230002
93981

09/23/1993
02:02:32

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94021

09/23/1993
02:02:37

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94011

09/23/1993
02:02:36

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE



199309230002
94081

09/23/1993
02:02:43

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94061

09/23/1993
02:02:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94051

09/23/1993
02:02:40

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94261

09/23/1993
02:36:38

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94251

09/23/1993
02:36:37

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94281

09/23/1993
02:36:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94271

09/23/1993
02:36:40

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94321

09/23/1993
02:36:47

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94311

09/23/1993
02:36:45

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94341

09/23/1993
02:55:07

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94361

09/23/1993
02:55:10

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94351

09/23/1993
02:55:08

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94381

09/23/1993
02:55:13

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199205080000
76741


