Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212170003 04751	12/17/1992 12:46:33	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	COFFEY, THOMAS H						
199301210000 20321	01/21/1993 12:36:31	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KEARSE, MARK R						
199301270000 25041	01/27/1993 09:07:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DEFREESE, DONALD L						
199303170000 73251	03/17/1993 10:05:33	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PYATT, JAMES BRIAN						
199303290000 83581	03/29/1993 08:58:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199305140001 39831	05/14/1993 03:50:57	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMASON, BARRY R			6	152		Lot#:25 Book:6 Pg:152
199306170001 76411	06/17/1993 08:50:11	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES							
199307010001 93771	07/01/1993 10:59:18	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CRIBBS, CHERRY S						
199307060001 95751	07/06/1993 08:53:07	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KRISTENSEN, BJARNE R						
199307150002 07411	07/15/1993 11:05:04	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEOD, ROBERT M						
199307230002 17351	07/23/1993 02:32:46	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLIPSIE, ARTHUR B						
199307230002 18161	07/23/1993 05:35:44	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, WILLIAM P						
199308200002 50481	08/20/1993 03:25:16	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GARNER, JIMMY R						
199309040002 71261	09/04/1993 12:53:11	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES, DAVID W						
199309230002 93981	09/23/1993 02:02:32	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199309230002 94021	09/23/1993 02:02:37	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199309230002 94011	09/23/1993 02:02:36	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						

199309230002 94081	09/23/1993 02:02:43	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94061	09/23/1993 02:02:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94051	09/23/1993 02:02:40	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94261	09/23/1993 02:36:38	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94251	09/23/1993 02:36:37	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94281	09/23/1993 02:36:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94271	09/23/1993 02:36:40	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94321	09/23/1993 02:36:47	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94311	09/23/1993 02:36:45	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94341	09/23/1993 02:55:07	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94361	09/23/1993 02:55:10	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94351	09/23/1993 02:55:08	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94381	09/23/1993 02:55:13	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199205080000 76741	